W8
Miniatur Photoelectric Sensors
Small, fast and secure at close range
The W8 series of miniature photo-
electric sensors offers features which
include autocollimation, background
suppression, laser diode and a refl ex
version for the reliable detection of

6%/90%
18%/90%
Order information
Type Order no.
WTB8-N1131 6033204
WTB8-N2131 6033206
WTB8-N2231 6033208
WTB8-P1131 6033205
WTB8-P2131 6033207
WTB8-P2231 6033209
Adjustable range for BGS 40 ... 300 mm
DB_W8_en.fm  Seite 3  Montag, 18. Mai 2009  11:49 11
4 S I C K 2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 2 1
Photoelectric proximity sensor, WTB8, HGA, short range, red light - DC

6%/90%
18%/90%
Order information
Type Order no.
WTB8-N1111 6033210
WTB8-N2111 6033212
WTB8-N2211 6033214
WTB8-P1111 6033211
WTB8-P2111 6033213
WTB8-P2211 6033215
Adjustable range for BGS 20 ... 100 mm
DB_W8_en.fm  Seite 5  Montag, 18. Mai 2009  11:49 11
6 S I C K 2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 2 1
Photoelectric proximity sensor, WTB8L, BGS, long range, laser - DC

6%/90%
18%/90%
Order information
Type Order no.
WTB8L-N1131 6033216
WTB8L-N2131 6033218
WTB8L-N2231 6033220
WTB8L-P1131 6033217
WTB8L-P2131 6033219
WTB8L-P2231 6033221
Test input sender off TE to 0 V
TE to V+
Adjustable range for BGS 40 ... 300 mm
DB_W8_en.fm  Seite 7  Montag, 18. Mai 2009  11:49 11

6%/90%
18%/90%
Order information
Type Order no.
WTB8L-N1111 6033222
WTB8L-N2111 6033224
WTB8L-N2211 6033226
WTB8L-P1111 6033223
WTB8L-P2111 6033225
WTB8L-P2211 6033227
Connection type Cable, PVC, 2 m6)
Test input sender off TE to 0 V
TE to V+
Adjustable range for BGS 20 ... 100 mm

1
WL8
Order information
Type Order no.
WL8-N1131 6033176
WL8-N2131 6033179
WL8-N2231 6033181
WL8-P1131 6033177
WL8-P2131 6033180
WL8-P2231 6033182
DB_W8_en.fm  Seite 11  Montag, 18. Mai 2009  11:49 11
12 S I C K 2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 2 1
Photoelectric reflex sensor, WL8G, for transparent objects, red light - DC
Scanning range

range typ. max.
PL80A: Low performance area
Order information
Type Order no.
WL8G-N1131 6033183
WL8G-N2131 6033185
WL8G-N2231 6033187
WL8G-P1131 6033184
WL8G-P2131 6033186
WL8G-P2231 6033188
DB_W8_en.fm  Seite 13  Montag, 18. Mai 2009  11:49 11
 1 4  S I C K  2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 2 1
W8 Accessories
Dimensional drawings and order information